

# BID 25-05 TABULATION

2025 Asphalt Rehabilitation Project CWF25-100-06 Bid Date: April 22, 2025											
BASE BID ** ORDER OF BIDS FROM LOWEST TO HIGHEST **				Overland Corporation Ardmore, OK		Zack Burkett Co. Graham, TX		H.D. Cook's Rock Solid, Inc. Roanoke, TX		Freeman Paving, LLC Vernon, TX	
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
200.1	Site Preparation & Mobilization (Not to Exceed 5%)	LS	1	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$73,800.00	\$73,800.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
302-D	Type D Hot Mix Asphalt	TON	3,375	\$142.50	\$480,937.50	\$105.00	\$354,375.00	\$150.00	\$506,250.00	\$145.00	\$489,375.00
305.1	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	LF	755	\$85.00	\$64,175.00	\$98.40	\$74,292.00	\$45.00	\$33,975.00	\$110.00	\$83,050.00
305.2-PR	Pedestrian Ramps	EA	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,690.00	\$3,690.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
305.2-SW	Remove & Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	5	\$210.00	\$1,050.00	\$246.00	\$1,230.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
305.2-VG	Remove & Replace Valley Gutter	SY	100	\$210.00	\$21,000.00	\$246.00	\$24,600.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
402-6	6" Base Repair	SY	385	\$125.00	\$48,125.00	\$120.00	\$46,200.00	\$100.00	\$38,500.00	\$75.00	\$28,875.00
402-9	9" Base Repair	SY	13,675	\$87.00	\$1,189,725.00	\$115.00	\$1,572,625.00	\$124.00	\$1,695,700.00	\$125.00	\$1,709,375.00
402-10	10" Base Repair	SY	3,545	\$105.00	\$372,225.00	\$120.00	\$425,400.00	\$125.00	\$443,125.00	\$130.00	\$460,850.00
403-M	Milling	SY	14,750	\$3.00	\$44,250.00	\$5.00	\$73,750.00	\$2.40	\$35,400.00	\$3.00	\$44,250.00
801	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
804-4WD	4" White Dash Striping - 100 mil thick	LF	3,130	\$0.75	\$2,347.50	\$1.48	\$4,632.40	\$1.40	\$4,382.00	\$4.50	\$14,085.00
804-4WS	4" White Solid Striping - 100 mil thick	LF	100	\$0.70	\$70.00	\$1.48	\$148.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$6.50	\$650.00
804-4YS	4" Yellow Solid Striping - 100 mil thick	LF	12,060	\$0.70	\$8,442.00	\$1.48	\$17,848.80	\$1.10	\$13,266.00	\$6.00	\$72,360.00
804-24WS	24" White Solid Striping (Stop Bar & Crosswalk) - 100 mil thick	LF	140	\$8.25	\$1,155.00	\$19.68	\$2,755.20	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00
804-B	Shared Bicycle Lane Pavement Marking - Prefab Type C	EA	45	\$220.00	\$9,900.00	\$436.65	\$19,649.25	\$319.00	\$14,355.00	\$250.00	\$11,250.00
804-LSA	Left Turn Only Arrow - Prefab Type C	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$338.25	\$338.25	\$321.00	\$321.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
804-O	Only Pavement Marking - Prefab Type C	EA	1	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$430.50	\$430.50	\$363.00	\$363.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
804-YA	Yield Arrow - Prefab Type C	EA	4	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$104.55	\$418.20	\$122.00	\$488.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
				<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$2,497,427.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$2,711,182.60</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$2,971,725.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$3,042,720.00</b>